Wayne-Westland Community Schools
Dues Paid to Professional Organizations
2016-2017 Fiscal Year

American Welding Society

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development
Association of School Business Officials International
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan

Canton Chamber of Commerce

Council for Opportunity in Education

Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc

Distributive Education Clubs of America

Educational Theatre Association

Government Finance Officers Association

Health Occupations Students of America

Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association of Community and Adult Education
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Personnel Administrators
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists
Michigan High School Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association
Michigan Institute for Education Management

Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association
Michigan Interscholastic Press Association

Michigan Negotiators Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association
Michigan Restaurant Association

Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Public Relations Association

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

Middle Cities Education Association

National Association for the Education of Young Children
National Association of Secondary School Principals
National Head Start Association

National Technical Honor Society

Oakland University

School Equity Caucus

School Purchasing & Resource Consortium (SPARC)
SkillsUSA

State of Michigan

Tri-County Alliance (Wayne County RESA)

Wayne Chamber of Commerce

Wayne County Association of Administrators of Special Education
Wayne County Association of School Boards

Wayne Monroe Adult Community Education

Westland Chamber of Commerce

TOTAL
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75.00
850.00
1,185.00
80.00
200.00
3,250.00
150.00
1,717.00
170.00
1,280.00
2,780.00
320.00
249.00
2,312.50
345.00
600.00
170.00
70.00
470.00
195.00
95.00
200.00
60.00
175.00
1,125.00
1,145.00
125.00
770.00
11,755.00
110.00
865.00
800.00
2,487.00
500.00
1,550.00
250.00
1,366.00
180.00
3,250.00
161.25
160.00
110.00
30.00
200.00

&

43,937.75





