Wayne-Westland Community Schools Dues Paid to Professional Organizations 2016-2017 Fiscal Year

American Wolding Cociety	¢	75.00
American Welding Society Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development	\$ \$	850.00
Association of School Business Officials International	э \$	1,185.00
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan	\$ \$	80.00
Canton Chamber of Commerce	\$ \$	200.00
	э \$	3,250.00
Council for Opportunity in Education Crisis Prevention Institute, Inc	э \$	150.00
Distributive Education Clubs of America	э \$	
Educational Theatre Association	э \$	1,717.00
Government Finance Officers Association	э \$	170.00
	э \$	1,280.00
Health Occupations Students of America Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	э \$	2,780.00 320.00
Michigan Association of Administrators of Special Education	э \$	
Michigan Association of Community and Adult Education		249.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$	2,312.50 345.00
Michigan Association of School Personnel Administrators	\$	
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$	600.00
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists	\$	170.00
Michigan High School Interscholastic Bowling Coaches Association	\$	70.00
Michigan Institute for Education Management	\$	470.00
Michigan Interscholastic Athletic Administrators Association	\$	195.00
Michigan Interscholastic Press Association	\$	95.00
Michigan Negotiators Association	\$	200.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting & Attendance Association	\$	60.00
Michigan Restaurant Association	\$	175.00
Michigan School Band & Orchestra Association	\$	1,125.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$	1,145.00
Michigan School Public Relations Association	\$	125.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	\$	770.00
Middle Cities Education Association	\$	11,755.00
National Association for the Education of Young Children	\$	110.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	\$	865.00
National Head Start Association	\$	800.00
National Technical Honor Society	\$	2,487.00
Oakland University	\$	500.00
School Equity Caucus	\$	1,550.00
School Purchasing & Resource Consortium (SPARC)	\$	250.00
SkillsUSA	\$	1,366.00
State of Michigan	\$	180.00
Tri-County Alliance (Wayne County RESA)	\$	3,250.00
Wayne Chamber of Commerce	\$	161.25
Wayne County Association of Administrators of Special Education	\$	160.00
Wayne County Association of School Boards	\$	110.00
Wayne Monroe Adult Community Education	\$	30.00
Westland Chamber of Commerce	\$	200.00

TOTAL \$ 43,937.75